55 CONTA BLENDER
CONTA BLENDER
Developed by Tapasya’s Design Team, the Conta Blender represents a
major advance that enables dust free transfer of powders and granules from
Drying to Compression / Filling equipments with reduced material handling.
The unique design ensures rotation in a diagonal axis and in an eccentric
plane resulting in a homogeneous blend within a short time. It finds varied
applications across multiple industries.

	Cosmetics
Technical Specifications:
MODEL
GROSS
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
WORKING
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(in mm) MOTOR
HP
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(in kg)L B H
TAP-CB-75 75 53 1000 2000 1500 2 700
TAP-CB-150 100 70 1800 2000 1500 3 800
TAP-CB-300 300 210 1800 2800 2000 3 1000
TAP-CB-500 500 350 1800 3000 2200 5 1200
TAP-CB-750 750 525 1800 3200 2200 5 1500
TAP-CB-1000 1000 700 2000 3500 2400 10 1800
TAP-CB-1500 1500 1050 2300 4000 3400 10 2000
TAP-CB-2000 2000 1400 2500 4300 3600 15 2200
Customised sizes available on request
Laboratory model design available